
Dart Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 2 2 2 3

Cusimano Davide (04/532) 2 1 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 0

Manolio Luigi (04/507) 2 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 5

Sanchirico Fabio (04/515) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 32 56 1,75

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 32 51 1,59

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 28 42 1,50

Cusimano Davide 04/532 26 20 0,77

Manolio Luigi 04/507 22 14 0,64

Sanchirico Fabio 04/515 20 11 0,55

I Bersagli Mobili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tricarico Alessio (04/526) 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 11

Di Bella  Andrea (04/530) 2 5 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 10 3 4 4 8

Giretto Paolo (04/467) 2 3 2 3 4 9 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 9 0 0

Pasquino Marco (04/527) 2 5 4 4 2 6 4 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Spitale Nicolò (04/528) 4 9 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 5

Mottola Francesco (04/531) 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 8 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 1

Raibaldi Marco (04/529) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tricarico Alessio 04/526 36 72 2,00

Di Bella  Andrea 04/530 29 57 1,97

Giretto Paolo 04/467 25 43 1,72

Pasquino Marco 04/527 26 41 1,58

Spitale Nicolò 04/528 20 39 1,95

Mottola Francesco 04/531 18 27 1,50

Raibaldi Marco 04/529 6 5 0,83

Una Sul Tre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moirano Andrea (04/343) 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7

Greco Andrea (04/520) 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 0 2 4 4 6 4 2 2 1 2 5 4 7

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 8 2 1 0 0

Sala Nicole (04/519) 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 7

Carrozzo Claudia (04/521) 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 0 2 2 4 3 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moirano Andrea 04/343 40 69 1,73

Greco Andrea 04/520 34 44 1,29

Aschero Sonia 04/008 22 28 1,27

Sala Nicole 04/519 32 25 0,78

Carrozzo Claudia 04/521 32 21 0,66

V.M.I.P 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 10

Parodi Marino (04/386) 4 7 4 9 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 4 2 5 4 5

Bruno Giordano (04/488) 2 3 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 11 4 6 2 0 4 5 4 10 0 0

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 2 1 4 6 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 0

Savio Simone (04/447) 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Vico Jacopo (04/437) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 24 58 2,42

Parodi Marino 04/386 34 53 1,56

Bruno Giordano 04/488 32 40 1,25

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 22 36 1,64

Parodi Agostino 04/374 27 33 1,22

Savio Simone 04/447 11 13 1,18

Di Vico Jacopo 04/437 10 10 1,00



Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 2 4 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 11

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 2

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 4 9 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 5

Russo Roberto (04/506) 4 7 2 6 4 8 4 7 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 6

Purita Antonio (04/542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 38 88 2,32

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 30 48 1,60

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 28 43 1,54

Russo Roberto 04/506 19 34 1,79

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 28 32 1,14

Purita Antonio 04/542 17 19 1,12

Groovy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 11 2 1 4 8 4 8

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 6 2 3 3 8 4 7 2 5 2 1 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 8

Bonfante Manuela  (04/457) 3 2 4 5 1 1 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 3

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 9 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 1 1 1

Del Latte Gaia (04/450) 2 3 2 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 8 3 3

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 38 87 2,29

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 27 48 1,78

Bonfante Manuela 04/457 36 48 1,33

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 27 43 1,59

Del Latte Gaia 04/450 31 41 1,32

Maron Patrizia 04/111 1 1 1,00


